

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

Download PDF! (https://iot.slsi.co.id/download_PR/1021017059)

PR Number : 1021017059

Total Price : IDR 3,700,000

Attachment : Click here (https://iot.slsi.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021017059.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value	R
1	10	K		cetakan mortar 5x5 kubus	6.000	LOT	31.12.2025	PT SLCI	Supplies	DBA	1,380,000	
2	20	K		cetakan cylinder beton 15x30	8.000	LOT	31.12.2025	PT SLCI	Supplies	DBA	2,320,000	

Purpose:

[10] trail dan mock up mortar
[20] trail , tes kuat tekan beton

GL: 522005
CC: 2011-02100

Dibuat Oleh, 90118(Ari Kusdiyanto) 2025-12-18 13:21:06	Checked by, 90031(Sigit Setiyono) Approved at 2025-12-18 17:54:40	Budget Control, 90705(Mohamad Rizky) Approved at 2025-12-22 09:02:34	Approved by, 90006(Atikom Imsap) Approved at 2025-12-23 16:00:34
---	--	---	---

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF!](https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021017058) (https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021017058)

PR Number : 1021017058

Total Price : IDR 187,200

Attachment : Click here (https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021017058.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value	I
1	10		K12A01003	Dextone Red	10.000	PC	02.01.2026	PT SLCI	Supplies	DBA	187,200	

Purpose:

[10] Stock glue for supplies

Dibuat Oleh, 90473(Wahyu Pebriyanto) 2025-12-18 10:22:32	Checked by, 90031(Sigit Setiyono) Approved at 2025-12-18 10:58:54	Budget Control, 90705(Mohamad Rizky) Approved at 2025-12-21 14:28:55	Approved by, 90006(Atikom Imsap) Approved at 2025-12-23 16:00:23
---	--	---	---

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

Download PDF! (https://iot.slsi.co.id/download_PR/1021016546)

PR Number : 1021016546

Total Price : IDR 131,040

Attachment : Click here (https://iot.slsi.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021016546.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value	I
1	10		K12A01003	Dextone Red	7.000	PC	17.06.2025	PT SLCI	Supplies	DBA	131,040	

Purpose:

[10] Stock glue for high temperature (Hardening grate & ball mill)

Dibuat Oleh, 90401(Yayan Abdul Azis) 2025-06-03 13:32:16	Checked by, 90715(M.Moechlis) Approved at 2025-06-03 14:19:54	Budget Control, 90705(Mohamad Rizky) Approved at 2025-06-04 09:02:17	Approved by, 90006(Atikom Imsap) Approved at 2025-06-09 09:44:40
---	--	---	---

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

Download PDF! (https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021017040)

PR Number : 1021017040

Total Price : IDR 154,240

Attachment : Click here (https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021017040.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value	I
1	10		K12A01008	Dextone Epoxy	8.000	CAN	02.01.2026	PT SLCI	Supplies	DBA	154,240	

Purpose:

[10] Stock for maintenance supplies

Dibuat Oleh, 90473(Wahyu Pebriyanto) 2025-12-18 09:42:56	Checked by, 90031(Sigit Setiyono) Approved at 2025-12-18 10:58:20	Budget Control, 90705(Mohamad Rizky) Approved at 2025-12-21 14:28:30	Approved by, 90006(Atikom Imsap) Approved at 2025-12-23 15:59:40
---	--	---	---

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(https://iot.slsi.co.id/download_PR/1021017047\)](https://iot.slsi.co.id/download_PR/1021017047)

PR Number : 1021017047

Total Price : IDR 240,000

Attachment : Click here (https://iot.slsi.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021017047.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value
1	10		K12A02042	High Anchor Dynabolt M12 x 100	20.000	PC	19.01.2026	PT SLCI	Supplies	DBA	240,000

Purpose:

[10] Recondition Frame & Support in Production Line

Dibuat Oleh,
90473(Wahyu Pebriyanto)
2025-12-18 10:05:46

Checked by,
90031(Sigit Setiyono)
Approved at 2025-12-18
10:58:49

Budget Control,
90705(Mohamad Rizky)
Approved at 2025-12-21
14:28:14

Approved by,
90006(Atikom Imsap)
Approved at 2025-12-23
16:00:16



PT. Berdikari Sukses Sejati
Komplek Permata Kopo 2 blok E2 no 53
Jawa Barat, Indonesia, email : Sales@bsspt.id

Quotation

Kepada :
PT. SCG Lightweigt Concrete Indonesia
Karawang
Up. Bpk Yoki

NO : QN- 2512108
Quot Date : 26-Dec-25
Valid Date : 02-Jan-26
TOP : 30 Days

No	SKU	Item	Qty	Uom	Price	Amount
1		Concrete Cylinder Mold 15x30 Besi	8	Pcs	IDR380.000	IDR3.040.000
2		Concrete Cylinder Mold 5x5 Kubus Besi	6	Pcs	IDR490.000	IDR2.940.000
3		Dextone Red 70gr	10	Pcs	IDR21.000	IDR210.000
4		High Anchor Dynabolt M12 x 100	20	Pcs	IDR16.000	IDR320.000
5		Dextone Epoxy Hitam-Putih	8	Pcs	IDR21.000	IDR168.000
						Total
						IDR6.678.000
						PPN 11%
						IDR734.580
						Grand Total
						IDR7.412.580

375.000
240.000

Konfirmasi Harga
ke Pak Dandi 29/12 25

Term and Condition :

- Harga termasuk biaya pengiriman ke Lokasi
- Barang ready, stock berjalan dan tidak mengikat
- Quotation ini bisa dijadikan PO sementara (sambil menunggu PO asli) dengan di tanda tangani atau approval oleh pembeli

Hormat Kami

(Dandy Ramdani)

Approval

(Pihak Pembeli)

Re: Permintaan harga

From yunita yuni <ny.yunita.yy@gmail.com>

Date Mon 29/12/2025 12:03

To Yoki Radiansyah <yokiradi@scg.com>

Dear Pak Yoki

1. Concrete Cylinder Mold 15x30 Besi = 8 PC @407.200
2. Concrete Cylinder Mold 5x5x5 Kubus Besi = 6 PC @293.000
3. Dextone Red 70gr = 10 PC @31.000
4. High Anchor Dynabolt M12 x 100 = 20 PC @17.500
5. Dextone Epoxy Hitam-Putih = 8 Can @ 58.500

Harga belum termasuk Ppn

Thanks

Yunita

On Wed, 24 Dec 2025 at 18.13 yunita yuni <ny.yunita.yy@gmail.com> wrote:

Dear Pak Yoki

1. Concrete Cylinder Mold 15x30 Besi = 8 PC @407.200
2. Concrete Cylinder Mold 5x5 Kubus Besi = 6 PC ? Tdk ada
3. Dextone Red 70gr = 10 PC @31.000
4. High Anchor Dynabolt M12 x 100 = 20 PC @17.500
5. Dextone Epoxy Hitam-Putih = 8 Can @ 58.500

Harga belum termasuk ppn

Thanks

1. Yunita

On Wed, 24 Dec 2025 at 14.08 Yoki Radiansyah <yokiradi@scg.com> wrote:

Dear Bu Yunita

Mohon dibuatkan penawaran harga untuk:

1. Concrete Cylinder Mold 15x30 Besi = 8 PC
2. Concrete Cylinder Mold 5x5 Kubus Besi = 6 PC
3. Dextone Red 70gr = 10 PC
4. High Anchor Dynabolt M12 x 100 = 20 PC
5. Dextone Epoxy Hitam-Putih = 8 Can